
  

 

Ministers of the Eucharist 

 

 
                               

22 January 2022 Breda McKenna Vigil 

23 January 2022 Sr. Maura 10.00 

23 January 2022 Louise O’Reilly 11.00 

23 January 2022 Margaret Gibney 12.30 

   

29 January 2022 Breda Whelan & Rita Sullivan Vigil 

30 January 2022 Sr. Eleanor 10.00 

30 January 2022 Phyllis Masterson & Deirdre 

Kinahan 

11.00 

30 January 2022 Sharon Hicks 12.30 

   

05 February 2022 Lorraine O’Donoghue & 

Geraldine Harrington 

Vigil  

06 February 2022 Lily Curtis 10.00 

06 February 2022 Maria Byrne 11.00 

06 February 2022 Catherine Waldron 12.30 

   

12 February 2022 Alice O’Connell & Tom 

McKenna 

Vigil 

13 February 2022 Sr. Maura 10.00 

13 February 2022 Pauline Bresnan 11.00 

13 February 2022 Breda O’Hara & Alice Blake 12.30 

   

19 February 2022 Breda McKenna Vigil 

20 February 2022 Sr. Eleanor 10.00 

20 February 2022 Louise O’Reilly 11.00 

20 February 2022 Margaret Gibney 12.30 

   

26 February 2022 Breda Whelan & Rita Sullivan Vigil 

27 February 2022 Lily Curtis 10.00 

27 February 2022 Phyllis Masterson & Deirdre 

Kinahan 

11.00 

27 February 2022 Sharon Hicks 12.30 



 

 

Ministers of the Eucharist 

 

 
                               

05 March 2022 Lorraine O’Donoghue & 

Geraldine Harrington 

Vigil 

06 March 2022 Sr. Maura 10.00 

06 March 2022 Maria Byrne 11.00 

06 March 2022 Catherine Waldron 12.30 

   

12 March 2022 Alice O’Connell & Tom 

McKenna 

Vigil 

13 March 2022 Sr. Eleanor 10.00 

13 March 2022 Pauline Bresnan 11.00 

13 March 2022 Breda O’Hara & Alice Blake 12.30 

   

19 March 2022 Breda McKenna Vigil 

20 March 2022 Lily Curtis 10.00 

20 March 2022 Louise O’Reilly 11.00 

20 March 2022 Margaret Gibney 12.30 

   

26 March 2022 Breda Whelan & Rita Sullivan Vigil 

27 March 2022 Sr. Maura 10.00 

27 March 2022 Phyllis Masterson & Deirdre 

Kinahan 

11.00 

27 March 2022 Sharon Hicks 12.30 

   

02 April 2022 Lorraine O’Donoghue & 

Geraldine Harrington 

Vigil  

03 April 2022 Sr. Eleanor 10.00 

03 April 2022 Maria Byrne 11.00 

03 April 2022 Catherine Waldron 12.30 

   

09 April 2022  Vigil  

10 April 2022  10.00 

10 April 2022  11.00 

10 April 2022  12.30 


